2022 Morris Hill Craft Show and Quilt Show Entry Form for Viewer's Choice

An entry form must accompany with submitted guilt. Street_____ City_____State____ Zip_____Cell Phone#_____ Email address: _____ Quilt Name/Description: Quilt size: _____ There is a \$10.00 entrance fee, paid by cash only, to enter one quilt, per person, in the quilt show. "Viewer's Choice Award" will be awarded to first, second and third place. Viewer's Choice Awards will be announced on Saturday, October 1, 2022 at 2pm EST at quilt show, need not be present to claim prize. Pickup Option – Please Mark One: [] I will pick up my entry between 5:00pm and 6:00pm Saturday, October 1, 2022, at the Morris Hill Baptist Church, Chattanooga, TN. [] I authorize to pick up my entry between 5:00pm and 6:00pm, Saturday, October 1, 2022 at the Morris Hill Baptist Church, Chattanooga, TN. I wish to enter my quilt and understand that every precaution will be taken to protect said entry. The entry must have an identifying label attached to the back of the quilt. It is further understood that insurance on this entry is the responsibility of the owner. By execution of this form, the Morris Hill Baptist Church, The Crazy Quilters Guild, all agents, and volumeter's will not be held liable for any known and/or unknown damages. injuries, losses, judgments and/or claims from any causes whatsoever that may be suffered by any person to his/her property incurred as a direct result of a Crazy Quilter's Guild Quilt Show sponsored by the Morris Hill's Baptist Church. Winning guilts will be displayed at Bernina Sew N Quilt Studio the month of October. I have read and understand the registration information and guidelines. I give permission to the Morris Hill Baptist Church and community members to photograph and videotape this item for advertising, promotion of show or other lawful purpose. By signing below, I understand and pledge to follow all of the guidelines. Signature Date